
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

CHECKMATE INDUSTRIAL GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED

MRNOI0024767000

12

JUN-2023

11-JUL-2023 12:0607-JUL-2023

SELECT CITY WALK 1443

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1676339322

ECR

JUL-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 91371975

Total Members 51

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         61,732

Total Refund Advance         27,164

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         88,896

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,234ABHISHEK
KUMAR

1,250        1,8001 101359499727 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABHISHEK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,632
AJAY SHUKLA 1,045        1,5052 100075586148 N.A.

       12,542            12       12,542
AJAY SHUKLA -

       12,542
            0          460 - -

       20,903AJIT KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,8003 100076192846 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AJIT KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
AKASH 1,250        1,8004 101846649967 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,053
AKHIL KUMAR 1,250        1,8005 100930936106 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AKHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,092AKHILESH
RANJAN

1,002        1,4436 100077081237 N.A.
       12,029            11       12,029AKHILESH

RANJAN
-

       12,029
            0          441 - -

       11,396AKHILESH
YADAV

949        1,3687 101730811145 N.A.
       11,396            12       11,396AKHILESH

YADAV
-

       11,396
            0          419 - -

       17,234
AMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,8008 101853221185 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,766ANIL KUMAR
CHAUDHARI

814        1,1729 101702592025 N.A.
        9,766            13        9,766ANIL KUMAR

CHAUDHARI
-

        9,766
            0          358 - -

       16,085
ANUJ 1,250        1,80010 101916220075 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
ANUJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,093
ANUJ VERMA 1,250        1,80011 101039719368 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANUJ VERMA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
ARTI 1,250        1,80012 101859302775 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARTI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
BABITA 1,250        1,80013 101165320647 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,093BAIJNATH
CHAUDHARI

1,250        1,80014 100955902149 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BAIJNATH

CHAUDHARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
BINOD TIRKEY 1,250        1,80015 101846766108 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BINOD
TIRKEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993BINTESH
KUMAR LAL

1,250        1,80016 101394161732 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BINTESH

KUMAR LAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,206DHAMENDR
SINGH

1,250        1,80017 100932509258 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000DHAMENDR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,093DHARMVEER
KASHYAP

1,250        1,80018 101190517547 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMVEER

KASHYAP
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
GAYAN CHAND 1,250        1,80019 101430012608 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GAYAN
CHAND

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
KARAN PAL 1,250        1,80020 101621966698 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KARAN PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
KRISHNA 1,250        1,80021 101180430992 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KRISHNA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE
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       17,234
MOHIT SINGH 1,250        1,80022 101908372305 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHIT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
NAZRANA 1,250        1,80023 100935382891 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAZRANA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,094NIRDOSH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80024 101220414202 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000NIRDOSH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,093PRAMOD
KUMAR

1,250        1,80025 101483046342 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
PREETI 1,250        1,80026 101063076963 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PREETI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
PREM KANT JHA 1,250        1,80027 100280827463 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PREM KANT
JHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
PRIYA 1,250        1,80028 101859297055 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRIYA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
RADHESHYAM 1,250        1,80029 101372049161 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RADHESHYA
M

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993RAJ KUMAR
GAUTAM

1,250        1,80030 100936410899 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJ KUMAR

GAUTAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,093
RAJA KUMAR 1,250        1,80031 100465886913 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJA KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,093
RAKHI 1,250        1,80032 101165320760 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKHI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,903RAMASHISH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80033 101165320955 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMASHISH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,660
RAMLAL KUMAR 1,250        1,80034 101846378449 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000RAMLAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,093RAUSHAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80035 101220414218 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAUSHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,093
RENU 1,250        1,80036 100312772377 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RENU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,093
RENU 1,250        1,80037 101039719381 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RENU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,029
SADIK ANSARI 1,002        1,44338 100326733984 N.A.

       12,029            11       12,029SADIK
ANSARI

-
       12,029

            0          441 - -

       18,993SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,80039 101281661429 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,662SANTOSH
KUMAR YADAV

1,055        1,51940 101517575630 N.A.
       12,662            10       12,662

SANTOSH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       12,662

            0          464 - -

       14,936
SAPANA 1,244        1,79241 101848930433 N.A.

       14,936             4       14,936
SAPANA -

       14,936
            0          548 - -

       19,093
SATYENDRA
KUMAR
PASWAN

1,250        1,80042 101208043205 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SATYENDRA
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,903SHATRUGHAN
SHAH

1,250        1,80043 100341650814 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHATRUGHA

N SHAH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       19,093SHISHUPAL
SINGH

1,250        1,80044 101452465790 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHISHUPAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,452SURESH
PRASAD SHAH

871        1,25445 100374452614 N.A.
       10,452            15       10,452

SURESH
PRASAD
SHAH

-
       10,452

            0          383 - -

       18,993UJJWAL KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,80046 101359123262 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

UJJWAL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,544
USHA 1,250        1,80047 100939074240 N.A.

       15,000             5       15,000
USHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,093VINAY KUMAR
SHUKLA

1,250        1,80048 100939391809 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VINAY
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
VISHAL KUMAR 1,250        1,80049 101714408529 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VISHAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,093VISHVENDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,80050 101160243824 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VISHVENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,903YUGAL KISHOR
SINGH

1,250        1,80051 100939612019 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

YUGAL
KISHOR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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